
PUBLIC AUCTION
MURRY AUCTION

EMPORIUM
23 North Water Street,

Lititz, PA 17543
Celebrating 50 years!!!

717-626-2636
MARCH 17, 2003

@ 12:00 PM
Nice clean general household items, china, glass-
ware, cook ware, small appliances, bedroom, liv-
ing room, dining room and kitchen suites, box
lots w/miscellaneous, tools of all kinds, 8’ folding
tables

10% Buyer Premium
MajorCredit Cards Accepted
Elmer Murry Auctions, Inc

AU64BL

'THwVUf f4ccctc6*t<l,
-AU-648-L-

Professional Auctioneer, Appraiser and Advisor
Our Services Are Not a Sideline

(717) 626-2636 Fax (717) 627-6757

PUBLIC AUCTION
Valuable Commercial and
Residential Roofing and
Siding Equipment, Tools,

Supplies, 1993 Ford F250 - 4x4
1 Owner (Like New),

16’ Tandem Axle 7,000 GVW
Trailer (Like New), Ford 716 C

6’ 3 Pt. Hitch Snow Blower
(Like New), 1994 Jeep Wranger,

Standard Shift
ERL, MARCH 21, 2003

at 10:00 AM
Located from the town of Orwigsburg at Post
Office take Lincoln Avenue North 6/10 mile to Y,
bear right on to Second Mountain Road, travel
9/10 mile to auction, Schuylkill Co , PA. Look
for auction signs.
Items - 1 Ihp Dayton 5,000 watt generating unit
120-240, Van Card 9hp roof cutter, 12’aluminum
brake, Tapco angle aluminum cut off saw, 3 hp
puddle water pump w/accessones, commercial
40’ 3hp ladder hoist w/extensions w/bucket and
platform, Century kerosene heater, 7’ - 5’ roof
chutes, coal healrola, aluminum ladder jacks,
copper aluminum and galvanized spouting, 2 1/2
rolls 20” tin sheeting, copper roll, approx 50roof
jacks, complete set of timing tools, slate tools,
slate cutters, 2 - roof ladder lifts w/extensions, 10
sections of scaffolding w/pulley adapters, 1-40’ -

2-42’ - 1-28’ - 1-32’ fiberglass ext ladders, 1-40’
- 1-32’ wood ext ladders, lots ot planking, roof
ripping shovels, Bostitch air nailers, Bostitch coil
nailers, Stanley Bostitch portable air compressor,
air wrenches, jig saws, hand power saws, electric
hammei, circular saws, drills, many assorted
nails, step ladders, A frame ladder, many ropes,
ext cords, shovels, aluminum siding and roof
accessories, new 4’xB’ flake board, 4’xB’xl”
insulation board, rolls of new roof paper, loof
snow catchers, roof chicken ladders, 3-16’ - 1-24’
aluminum planks, 125 gal 85 gal hot kettle
w/propane torch, tar cart, mops, ladles, rool
slates, roof hoist w/pulleys, 4 rubber tire wheel
barrows, pump jacks w/accessones, aluminum
roof scaffolding w/accessones, come-a-long
w/chimney frame, chimney cleaning equipment,
Craftsman radial arm saw, stove pipe cnmper, tin
shaper and clamps, 4-75R16 radial tires, 4-
P225/75R15 tires, Mercury lights bug Tapper,
mud box, fork lift, tongues, approx 10 sq. cedar
shake shingles, chain hoist, electric motors
Truck & etc. 1993 Ford F250 - 4x4 - V 8 - auto (1
owner) garage kept w/66,000 original miles (like
new), 16’ Tandem axle trailer 7,000 GVW (like
new), 2 bottom 3 pt plow. Ford, 716 C - 6’ 3 pt
snow blower/hke new
Antiques - 5 matching oak pressed back chairs
and others Metal beds, other items too numerous
to mention
Terms: Cash or Acceptable Check no out ot state
checks. Note in case ot inclement weather aui -

tion will be held indoors This equipment has
been exceptionally well maintained Owner retir-

ing and complete sell out
Sale Ordered By:

Gale H. Sterner Company
195 Second Mountain Road

Orwigsburg, PA 17961
Rcficshments

Auctioneers Robert A Arnei AU-000074-L
Dean R Arner AU-003421-L
Phone 570 -386-4586

PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, April 12, 2003

at 9:30 a.m.
In the Village of Richfield, Juniata County, PA
Turn South oil Route 35 at the County Line
Restaurant and go 3 miles to the Village ofFogle
Hill In Fogle Hill, make a left on road to Oriental
and go 4 miles until you come to Laurel Hill
Road Then make right onto Laurel Hill Road and
travel 1/2 mile to auction site Watch for auction
signs off Route 35 atRichfield and off Route 104
Nice selection of Farm Machinery Inc Tractors,
Plows, Disks, Balers, Skid Steers, Etc. & lawn &

garden tractors
TERMS; Cash or PA Check LUNCH STAND
OWNER: Elwood (Woody) C. Flowers

717-694-3360
AUCTIONEERS:
ROGER A. LAUVER #AU-002634-L
DEAN E. LONGACRE
R.R.#3, Box 196-C Selinsgrove, PA 17870
570-374-3793

OWNER AND AUCTIONEERS NOT
RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS

BENTLEY BROTHERS
INVENTORY

REDUCTION AND
CONSIGNMENT

AUCTION
Saturday, March 22

@ 10:00 AM
Route 31, 2Miles West Of Albion, NY

NOTICE - This is an excellent time and place to
market good used equipment. We can accept
single items or a complete line.
LOCATION - Rt. 31, 2 miles west ofAlbion, 2
miles west ofRt. 98.
TRACTORS - JD 4020; Ford 8630 4WD w/cab.
IH 2656 w/ldr., MF 2135 w/ldr.. MF4225 w/cab,
250 hours; MF 165, Ford 1100 w/belly mower,
Oliver 1955, JD 850, Long 560 w/ldr; Kubota
M5500 4WD w/ldr. Case 885 4WD w/ldr.
White 2-105, Kubota M7500 DT w/cab; MF
285, MF 3680 4WD w/cab, Landim 8530 4WD,
White 2-75, IH 100 hydro. Case 1210 4WD,
Hesston 605 crawler; MF 2135 forklift; Deutz
6275 4WD w/cab, Versatile 555 4WD
Skidsteer loaders - Case 1840, Gehl 5620 &

much more
EQUIPMENT - Hay & Foiage - NH 479 hay-
bine, NH 707 choppei w/2 heads; New Pequea
710 tedder, NH 499 haybme, NH 851 baler,
Planters & Drills - NI Kmze 4R planter, Tye
13’ drill; Tillage - IH 800 9B plow, Bnlhon 12’
mulcher; Bnlhon 19’ & 25’ packers, IH 370 14’
disk, Case F2l 20’ disk, 16’ drag, 24’ cane field
cultivatoi, JD 6R cultivator; JD 12’ offset disk,
Misc. - Gehl 322 spreader, Ag Chem 300 gal
sprayer, Croplmner 500 orchard sprayer, Seppi
brush choppei, (2) Badger forage boxes.
Skeleton elevator, Westfield Bx4l auger, MF
chisel plow, JD 3pt. 11 shank plow, Swaitz
mixei wagon w/scales; Boggs potato giader,
Metteis 500 gal orchard spiayer, 3ph power
broom, 10-20 lots ot new building steel, balance
beam livestock scale, 79 Int 10 wheel truck,
Qty. of compact tractors, lawn mowers &

misc. including - JD 316, White, Cub Cadet &

Bolens, Kubota GlBOO 4WD, 86200, 87300,
Ford 1720 w/ldi., Dixie Chopper zeio turn and
much more coming

Complete Line ofEquipment
From Billings Farms

Oliver 1855 tractor. White 2-85 tractor, NH 892
chopper w/ 2R com & PU heads, (2) Gehl 970
forage boxes w/gear, Bnlhon 10' seeder, NH
276 baler, NH 848 round baler; NH 56 rake, NH
rake hitch, Pequea tedder, NI 5209 discbme,
Knight 8018 manure spreader, Knight 3375
mixei wagon, bale chopper, (3) gravity dump
wagons, Kilbros wagon w/augei, Bnlhon 6R
cultivator & 184x34 dual runs, new rubber.
HOST - Dave Bentley (585) 589-9610
NOTE - This list may change subject to prior
sales
Terms
Full payment auction day, cash, check or
MC/Visa 2% buyers’ premium waived with
payments made by cash or check

RoyTeitsworth, Inc. m
üBSP

(585) 243-1563
FAX (585) 243-3311
6502 Barber Hill Road
Geneseo, New York 14454

www.teitsworth.com

Lancaster Farming, Saturday,

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

by Friday at 12 Noon

SAT, APR 12-2PM Real Es-
tate, 89 acre tract of land for
Mr & Mrs David Dieffen-
bach Directions From My-
erstown, PA, take Rt 422 E
to Rt 419 at Womelsdort turn
L go N. on Rt 419 approx 4
mi to Village of Host. Turn L
onto Host Road (Dieffenbach
Potato Chip sign) go 1/2 mi
to auction on nght Auct.
Sylvan B Witmer Auct. AU-

pomtville thru stop to pro|
on L By Kline Kreider Gooi
717-445-4309
TUES APR 15 - 7 45PM
Feeder Cattle Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc 548 Al-
exander Spnng Rd, Carlisle
Market Phone 717-249-4511,
Buyer's Phone
717-249-0396. Fax
717-249-5507, Jim DeGaeta-
no - Home. 717-249-2359

001807-L 717-933-5328
(home) or 717-813-1451
(Cell).

WED APR. 16 - Hatfield
Open Carlisle Livestock Mar-
ket, Inc 548 Alexander
Spnng Rd, Carlisle. Market
phone 717-249-4511, Buy-
er's phone. 717-249-0396,
Fax: 717-249-5507. Jim De-
Gaetano - Home
717-249-2359

TUES APR 15 -10AM Real
estate, 19 acres with multiple
shops, comp, line butcher
equip & trucks, at 1050 Dry
Tavern Rd. (Rt. 897) in Five-
pomtville, PA, from Rts.
272A897, Rt 897 S to Five- WED APR. 16-12 NOON

Master Breeder Herd, tor
Robet Burkitt of RR #2,

March 15, 2003-841
Frankford (at the farm), David
Carson Farms & Auction
Service, Ltd , RR #3, Listo-
wel, Ontario, Canada, 1 Mi E
of Listowel on Hwy 86,
519-291-2049
SAT , APR 19 - Beaver Run
Amish Parochial School

i Spnng Consign Auct (be-
tween Washmgtonville & Tur-
botville) 570-437-3704 or
-3083 or -2758
SAT APR 19 - 8 30AM Vehi-
cle, toys, antiques, personal
property, held at Gathenng
Place, 6 Pine St, Mount Joy,
PA Carl R & Dons E Hamil-
ton, by Witman Auct Inc
AU001127-L,717-665-5735
SAT APRIL 19 - 8 30AM
Consignment Sale of Farm
Machinery, Butcher Equip ,
Lumber, Hay and Straw,
Auct Kevin M Wickard,
LC2541-L, 717-243-1018
SAT APR 19-9AM Consign-
ment Auction of Farm Equip
& Misc , Ivan Macknair, Auct
Blame Rentzel, (fAU-761,
717-543-5192.
SAT , APR 19 - 9AM Special
ndmg horse consignment
sale at Penns Valley Live-
stock, Centre Hall, PA by Mel
Hoover Auct AU-003111 -L
814-349-5099
SAT APR 19 - 9AM An-
tiques, collect, fum , car, an-
tique tools, 206 N Ronks
Rd., Ronks, Miller & Siegnst
AU1723-L

LAMB & WEBSTER
USED EQUIPMENT AUCTION

OVER 350 MACHINES SELL
FARM TRACTORS & MACHINERY

Lawn & Garden Equipment
Routes 39 & 219, Springville, NY

Saturday, March 29th @ 9:00 a.m.
The best dealer auction in the Eastern U.S. Come See!

NOTICE: This is a public auction, everyone is welcome. We encourage
early inspection. Because this is one of the biggest & best dealer auctions
anywhere we will have a large crowd & we will sell at a rapid pace. This
year the auction will include more late model equipment than last year.
LOCATION: The Spnngville store is on the comer ofRoutes 39 & 219just
west of the village, 20 miles south ofBuffalo
(45) TVactors Selling at 1:00 P.M.: CA-IH 5130 MFD w/cab, AC 7060
2WD w/cab, new motor; AC 8550 4WD; JD 8430 3pt PTO, 4WD; JD 8430
3pt. PTO w/frontblade; Case 1030D; Case 4690; CA IH 3220; CA 1H 7110
MFD, Ford 3000; Ford TW 15 MFD w/cab; Farmall A, Farmall SuperA, IH
584; IH 666G; IH 674 w/cab, IH 806G; IH 806D; IH 1066, IH 786 D ROPS,
IH 886 w/C&A, IH 3588 2+2; IH 3688 ROPS, turbo; IH 826 D hydro, IH
966 D hydro, ID 5020 D w/cab, turbo, ID 770 4WD wAoader, ID 855 4WD
w/loader, Kioti LB 1914 4WD w/loader, Kubota L2250 w/loadcr, Ford
NAA, Farmall 1206; Leyland 270 diesel, MF 165 w/loader, Cat 65
Challenger.
(10) Industrial & Skid Loaders: Case 1840; Case 1845C, Mustang 1700,
NH L 553; NH L 565; NH L 783; NH L785, IH 270 A tractor loader backhoe,
Koehnng 4030 telehandler
Choppers - Claas 840 SP w/6R com head, 10’ hay head & processor, Gehl
1260 w/3R comhead; JD 5830 SP w/C&A, 4R com head, hay head, NH 718,
NH 790, NH 892; (2) NH 900; Bearcat flail, NH 1890 SP 4WD w/cab, 4R
Snapper & hay head; (3) new Dion 1224’s w/Metal processors, 2R & 3R
comhead & hay heads
(10) Balers - CA-IH 8575 big square silage, Claas 250 roto cut silage, like
new; (2) JD 336 w/throwers, (2) NH 316, NH 320 w/chute, NH 848. NH
851, Hesston 4500; Blowers - Gehl 1540; Hustler 56 & NH 28
(15) Mower Conditioners - CA-IH 8312 12’ pivot tongue disc Mo-Co, (2)
CA IH 8360, CA-IH 8440 SP w/16’ header; NH 1431 13’ pivot tongue
discbme; NH 415 11’, NH 489 9’, Planters - IH 800 6R, JD 7000 6R
liquid, JD 2R trailing; IH 56 6R, IH 56 4R; Plows - IH 735 6B van width,
JD 2600 5B van width, JD 38, White 588 6B auto reset, IH 450 4B auto
reset, IH 720 3B semi mtd ,

(30) Tillage Tools - Glencoe 11 shank soil saver; Wilnch 6600 / shank V
ripper, 3pt 7 shank chisel plow, 7 shank trailer chisel plow, JD 400 rotary
hoe; Cultivators - CA IH 183 6R, Glenco 15’ field cultivator, IH 133, Drills
- IH 5100, JD 8350 21x7; (12) Rakes & Tedders - Kuhn 7302, NH 166
inverter; NH 254, (2) NH 258, NH 162, Pequea 910 & more Harrows -IH
480 21’ folding, JD 6’ 3pt., White 21’ cushion gang. White 27' cushion gang,
Kewanee 14’ cushion gang. Ford 6’ 3pt. Cultimulcher - Bnlhon WL3003
25' folding; CA IH 415; (2) Bnlhon 12’, Bnlhon 14’ packer (end transport),
JD 950 15 1/2’
Mixer & Feed Carts: Kmght RA 3550, Knight 2450, Oswalt 230, Uebler
810; (2) Weaverltne 430, Kelly-Ryan 4-12 feeder wagon
Boxes & Gears - Badger 1055, Gehl 970, (2) IH 110, 9xlB steel rack
w/gear; Richardton 1200 dump wagon. New Richardton 724 dump wagon
w/roof. Spreaders - IH 550, JD 450 hvdra push, Knight 7716, Knight 8014,
NH 305, NH 520; NH 680 & more
Other - Bush Hog SM6O side mount. Bush Hog Sq 72, Ford 9518 cutter, JD
260, JD 3 pt disk mower. Bearcat 1101 gnnder mixer, McKee 720 3pt
snowblower, Kubota L256 Iront mount snowblower.
(40) Lawn & Garden - (Selling at 12 noon sharp) including - Cub Cadet
128, 1330, (2) 21305, 2135, (2) 21855, 1782 diesel, 1810, 1863, 1864. 682,
JD 185, 330, Ingersol 4016, EZ go golf cart. Pug 6x4 utility vehicle, like
new; Honda TRX 250 ATV; Honda TRX 125 ATV & much more

owner: Lamb & Webster (716) 592-4923
AUCTION SCHEDULE

9:00 A.M. Farm Equipment 12 noon sharp Lawn TVactors
1:00 PM Farm Tractors

TERMS: Complete payment auction day Financing available with %

down to qualified buyers through Case Credit or NH Credit with prior
approval Some items may be added or deleted due to daily business

(585) 243-1563
FAX (585) 243-3311
6502 Barber Hill Road
Geneseo, New York 14454

www.teitsworth.com

RoyTeitsworth, Inc.
j£.


